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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 46.122 +0.126 18:18:29.602
(16-10) [FL3% 10 45.996 18:19:15.598
1 49.195 +3.593 18:12:14.149 11 46.056 +0.060 18:20:01.654
45.896 +0.294 18:13:00.045 12 46.017 +0.021 18:20:47.671
3 45.718 +0.116 18:13:45.763
4 46.251 +0.649  18:14:32.014 (16-9) 3L
5 45.602 18:15:17.616 1 52.235 +6.774 18:12:16.220
6 46.009 +0.407 18:16:03.625 51.360 +5.899 18:13:07.580
7 45.686 +0.084 18:16:49.311 3 46.513 +1.052 18:13:54.093
8 45.655 +0.053 18:17:34.966 4 47.348 +1.887 18:14:41.441
9 46.435 +0.833  18:18:21.401 5 45.749 +0.288  18:15:27.190
10 45.765 +0.163 18:19:07.166 6 45.780 +0.319 18:16:12.970
11 46.012 +0.410 18:19:53.178 7 46.307 +0.846 18:16:59.277
12 45.750 +0.148  18:20:38.928 8 46.283 +0.822  18:17:45.560
9 46.476 +1.015 18:18:32.036
(16-1) LBF 10 46.587 +1.126 18:19:18.623
1 48.253 +2.689 18:12:13.244 1 45.461 18:20:04.084
2 46.217 +0.653 18:12:59.461 12 45.631 +0.170 18:20:49.715
3 46.066 +0.502 18:13:45.527
4 46.117 +0.553 18:14:31.644 (16-7) ¢
5 45.971 +0.407 18:15:17.615 1 52.444 +6.649 18:12:18.230
6 46.538 +0.974 18:16:04.153 47.977 +2.182 18:13:06.207
7 45.564 18:16:49.717 3 47.129 +1.334 18:13:53.336
8 46.037 +0.473 18:17:35.754 4 47.502 +1.707 18:14:40.838
9 46.041 +0.477 18:18:21.795 5 45.926 +0.131 18:15:26.764
10 45.829 +0.265 18:19:07.624 6 45.795 18:16:12.559
11 46.209 +0.645 18:19:53.833 7 46.376 +0.581 18:16:58.935
12 45.879 +0.315 18:20:39.712 8 46.361 +0.566 18:17:45.296
9 46.261 +0.466 18:18:31.557
(16-6) CLMT 3 10 47.186 +1.391 18:19:18.743
1 53.110 +7.280 18:12:12.930 11 46.655 +0.860 18:20:05.398
46.193 +0.363 18:12:59.123 12 46.290 +0.495 18:20:51.688
3 45.922 +0.092 18:13:45.045
4 46.066 +0.236 18:14:31.111 (16-5) S5h
5 45.851 +0.021 18:15:16.962 1 51.526 +5.252 18:12:15.786
6 45.875 +0.045 18:16:02.837 2 51.019 +4.745 18:13:06.805
7 46.158 +0.328 18:16:48.995 3 46.908 +0.634 18:13:53.713
8 45.834 +0.004 18:17:34.829 4 48.567 +2.293 18:14:42.280
9 46.260 +0.430 18:18:21.089 5 47.339 +1.065 18:15:29.619
10 45.866 +0.036  18:19:06.955 6 46.779 +0.505 18:16:16.398
11 45.850 +0.020 18:19:52.805 7 46.479 +0.205 18:17:02.877
12 45.830 18:20:38.635 8 46.387 +0.113 18:17:49.264
9 46.441 +0.167 18:18:35.705
(16-8) Tahion 10 46.320 +0.046 18:19:22.025
1 49.964 +3.676 18:12:15.475 11 46.359 +0.085 18:20:08.384
2 46.410 +0.122 18:13:01.885 12 46.274 18:20:54.658
3 46.339 +0.051 18:13:48.224
4 46.370 +0.082  18:14:34.504 (16-2) £
5 46.292 +0.004 18:15:20.886 1 51.838 +5.604 18:12:18.210
6 46.574 +0.286 18:16:07.460 49.454 +3.220 18:13:07.664
7 46.288 18:16:53.748 3 47.453 +1.219 18:13:55.117
8 46.502 +0.214 18:17:40.250 4 47.500 +1.266 18:14:42.617
9 46.478 +0.190  18:18:26.728 5 47.430 +1.196  18:15:30.047
10 46.482 +0.194 18:19:13.210 6 46.788 +0.554 18:16:16.835
11 46.754 +0.466 18:19:59.964 7 47.328 +1.094 18:17:04.163
12 46.410 +0.122  18:20:46.374 8 46.522 +0.288  18:17:50.685
9 46.409 +0.175 18:18:37.094
(16-3) I2LE5 10 46.655 +0.421 18:19:23.749
1 51.107 +5.111 18:12:17.626 1 46.234 18:20:09.983
2 47.718 +1.722 18:13:05.344 12 47.533 +1.299 18:20:57.516
3 46.596 +0.600 18:13:51.940
4 46.445 +0.449 18:14:38.385
5 46.231 +0.235 18:15:24.616
6 46.185 +0.189 18:16:10.801
7 46.350 +0.354 18:16:57.151
8 46.329 +0.333 18:17:43.480
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